SERVICES PRICE LIST

BUZZWORTHY LLC

PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES

Economy Photo Shoot
Properties Under 1,000 sq ft, 45 min photo shoot

Includes personal gallery, editing and minor retouching

Standard Photo Shoot
Properties 1,001 - 4,000 sq ft, 1 hour photo shoot

Includes personal gallery, editing and minor retouching

Luxury Photo Shoot
Properties 4,001 - 6,000 sq ft, 2 hour photo shoot

Includes personal gallery, editing and minor retouching

Exterior Only

Front and back exterior photos, 30 min photo shoot

Elevated Photos Only
Added To Photo Shoot
Up to 3 unique angles using 25 ft tripod, 30 min photo shoot

Aerial Drone Photos
Added to Photo Shoot
Up to 10 unique angles using DJI Mavic Air Il drone

Twilight Photo Shoot

Dusk till dark photoshoot with multiple angles

Digital Twilight Conversion

Day to dusk edit using Photoshop

Blue Sky

Picturesque sky is edited into photo; price is for up to 6 photos

$160

$200

$260

$100

$85
$40

$100
$75

$250

$60

$25



VIDEO SERVICES

Standard Video Tour
Added to Photo Shoot

2-3 minute video with music, graphics, and branding

Includes filming, editing, and original music

Social Media Video
Added to Photo Shoot
1 minute highlight reel for social media

Includes filming, editing, and original music

Aerial Drone Video
Added to Video Shoot

Includes filming, editing, and original music

Agent Introduction Add-on

Video introduction or voiceover service

VIRTUAL TOUR SERVICES

Economy Tour
Added to Photo Shoot
Properties Under 1,000 sq ft

Standard Tour
Added to Photo Shoot
1,001 - 4,000 sq ft

Luxury Tour
Added to Photo Shoot
4,001 - 6,000 sq ft

$350
$300

$150
$100

$150
$80

$20

$150

$125

$170
$150

$230
$200



