## **SERVICES PRICE LIST**

## **BUZZWORTHY LLC**

## PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES

Economy Photo Shoot	\$160
Properties Under 1,000 sq ft, 45 min photo shoot	
Includes personal gallery, editing and minor retouching	
Standard Photo Shoot	\$200
Properties 1,001 - 4,000 sq ft, 1 hour photo shoot	
Includes personal gallery, editing and minor retouching	
Luxury Photo Shoot	\$260
Properties 4,001 - 6,000 sq ft, 2 hour photo shoot	
Includes personal gallery, editing and minor retouching	
Evitarian Only	¢400
Exterior Only	\$100
Front and back exterior photos, 30 min photo shoot	
Elevated Photos Only	\$85
Added To Photo Shoot	\$40
Up to 3 unique angles using 25 ft tripod, 30 min photo shoot	
Aerial Drone Photos	\$100
Added to Photo Shoot	\$75
Up to 10 unique angles using DJI Mavic Air II drone	
Twilight Photo Shoot	\$250
Dusk till dark photoshoot with multiple angles	
Digital Twilight Conversion	\$60
Day to dusk edit using Photoshop	, , ,
Earlie additioning i notocrop	
Blue Sky	
Picturesque sky is edited into photo; price is for up to 6 photos	\$25

## VIDEO SERVICES

Standard Video Tour	\$350
Added to Photo Shoot	\$300
2-3 minute video with music, graphics, and branding	
Includes filming, editing, and original music	
Social Media Video	\$150
Added to Photo Shoot	\$100
1 minute highlight reel for social media	
Includes filming, editing, and original music	
Aerial Drone Video	\$150
Added to Video Shoot	\$80
Includes filming, editing, and original music	
Agent Introduction Add-on	\$20
Video introduction or voiceover service	
VIRTUAL TOUR SERVICES	
VIRTUAL TOUR SERVICES	
Economy Tour	\$150
Added to Photo Shoot	\$125
Properties Under 1,000 sq ft	,
Standard Tour	\$170
Added to Photo Shoot	\$150
1,001 - 4,000 sq ft	
Luxury Tour	\$230
Added to Photo Shoot	\$200
4,001 - 6,000 sq ft	